HIKING

MORAITIS **OUTDOORS**

EST. 1979



ACTIVE HIKING TOURS	DURATION	PER PERSON	UNDER 12	MIN. PARTICIPANTS	PRIVATE RATE
Kalamari Waterfall - The Paradise In Messinia Followed by watersports	2½ hrs	55€	45€	5	385€
Stenosia Waterfall Trail - Messinian Jungle Followed by lunch at Green Pepper	3½ hrs	65€	-	5	455€
Neda River - Hidden Treasures	8-10 hrs	130€	90€	6	910€
Dream Beach & Crusaders' Castle - Voidokilia & Paleokastro	3½ hrs	60€	48€	5	420€
Polylimnio Waterfalls - Hikers' Delight	3½ hrs	70€	60€	5	560€
Navarino Dunes to Voidokoilia - Combo Kayak Tour Followed by a hike to Palaiokastro & brunch at Green Pepper	3 hrs	150€	-	5	950€
CULTURAL HIKING TOURS	DURATION	PER PERSON	UNDER 12	MIN. PARTICIPANTS	PRIVATE RATE
Messinian Picnic - Voidokilia At Sunset	3½ hrs	110€	88€	6	880€

Design Your Dream Day!

Mix and match watersports (SUP, kayak, e-foil, inflatables), outdoor activities (hiking, climbing, cycling), a picnic in nature, and delicious meals at Green Pepper. We'll tailor everything to your preferences, appetite for adventure, and style of exploration - just tell us what you're into!

Notes: All indicated rates are per person and include 24% VAT and all other taxes.

Duration and cost don't include Green Pepper. Children under 2 years old are free of charge.

Cancellation policy: Cancellations 24 hours prior to tour departure are free of charge.

On cancellations less than 24 hours prior to tour a minimal cancellation fee of 50% of regular rate apply.

No-shows without any prior communication will be charged 100% of the tour participation fee.

Information & bookings:

